

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5/2010 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9968-69/2008

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYANENDRA KUMAR SHARMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date:18/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Applicant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra,Adv  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sukumar, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. along with SLP in the first week of  
April 2010.( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master