

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11103/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11/2007 in SA No. 1026/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

POONAM SHARMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 13051 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions)

SLP(C) NO. 13052 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, directions and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 13053 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions)

SLP(C) NO. 24305-24307 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and deletion of the
name of respondent, permission to place addl. documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11633 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for directions, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Tag with SLP(C) NO.9967/2008.
(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master